
MUSIC

T.A.C.I.T.

CAPSI
HOUSE

PUBLIC / MEDIA
RELATIONS AND
VISTORS CENTER

ALUMNI HOUSE

EINSTEIN
PAPERS

I.R.C.

INT’L. SCHOLAR
SERVICES

LIGO
M

T.A.C.

CAPSI
HOUSE

PUBLIC / MED
RELATIONS A
VISTORS CEN

ALUMNI HOU

EINSTE
PAPER

I

INT’L. SCHOLAR
SERVICES

LIGO
MUS

T.A.C.I.T

CAPSI
HOUSE

PUBLIC / MEDIA
RELATIONS AND
VISTORS CENTE

ALUMNI HOUSE

EINSTEIN
PAPERS

I.R

LIGO
MUS

CAPSI
HOUSE

PUBLIC / MEDIA
RELATIONS AND
VISTORS CENTE

ALUMNI HOUSE

EINSTEIN
PAPERS

I.R

LIGO

SAN PASQUAL ST.

H
O

LL
IS

TO
N

 A
V

E
.

H
IL

L 
A

V
E

.

CALIFORNIA BLVD.

DEL MAR BLVD.

W
IL

S
O

N
 A

V
E

.

C
A

TA
LI

N
A

 A
V

E
.

SAN PASQUAL ST.

C
H

E
S

TE
R

 A
V

E
.

M
IC

H
IG

A
N

 A
V

E
.

A
R

D
E

N
 R

D
.

SAN PASQUAL S

H
O

LL
IS

TO
N

 A
V

E
.

BECKMAN
AUDITORIUM

BECKMAN
INSTITUTE

BROAD
CENTER

MEAD NOYES

BRAUN

B
E

C
K

M
A

N
 B

E
H

A
V

IO
R

A
L

B
IO

LO
G

Y

B
A

X
TE

R

K
E

C
K

 L
A

B

CHURCH

KERCKHOFF

A
LL

E
S

C
R

E
LL

IN

P
A

R
S

O
N

S
G

A
TE

S

GATES

MILLIKAN

No. MUDD

So. MUDD

R
O

B
IN

S
O

N

ARMS

BRIDGE
ANNEX

W
E

S
T

B
R

ID
G

E

E
A

S
T

B
R

ID
G

E

S
LO

A
N

KELLOGG

SLOAN
ANNEX

D
A

B
N

E
Y

H
A

LL

FA
IR

C
H

IL
D

SPALDING

THOMAS

W
IN

N
E

TT

DOWNS - LAURITSEN S
Y

N
C

H
R

O
TR

O
N

MOORE

AVERY

FINANCIAL
SERVICES

CHANDLER
CAFE

PAGE

LLOYD

RUDDOCK

GUGGENHEIM FIRESTONE

KARMAN

C
E

N
TR

A
L

P
LA

N
T

C
E

N
TR

A
L

P
LA

N
T

C
E

N
TR

A
L

P
LA

N
T

BROWN
GYM

BRAUN
GYM

IP
A

C
(M

O
R

R
IS

R
O

E
)

PASADENA
FIRE STATION

#34

ATC

BLACKER

RICKETTS

DABNEY

FLEMING

C
A

LT
E

C
H

 Y

C
A

LT
E

C
H

 Y

BRAUN MARKS

K. SPALDING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

ATHENAEUM

WATSON C.E.S.

CAMPUS
PLANNING

H.R.

C.I.T.
SHOPS

C
.S

.S
.

C
.S

.S
.

JORGENSEN

P
O

W
E

LL
-

B
O

O
TH

S
TE

E
LE

59

60

57

5846

45

47 48

50

49

51

44

43

41

38

37 36

3434

33

32

6

5

4

4

3
2

1

22

8

25

24

23

21

27

29

28
40

3130

26

91

75

73 72

74

96

125

124

123

15

10

99

126

53

54

55

52

88 89

87

86

66

56
62

61

68

13

92

11

93

95

76 77 78

85

69

82

94

83

84

90

7

97

71

70

9

98

67

104

103106

105102

101
100

107
108

110
109

121

112

111

113

114

120

116115

117

118
119

122

63

39

65

42

64
35

80
79

81

S

S

Campus Directory Map

FIRST AID STATION
SHELTER SITE

EMERGENCY TELEPHONE
SECURITY STATION

CAMPUS BOUNDRY

EMERGENCY
OPERATIONS CENTER

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

5

RECYCLING
CENTER

YOUNG
HEALTH
CENTER

PARKING

LIGO

STEELE
HOUSE

conference will 
take place here 

(Beckman Institute)

opening reception  
will take place here 
(S. Mudd courtyard)

banquet will  
take place here 
(the Athenaeum)

parking

parking

gym ($5)


